
KNWR Jan-Apr 2025 Meetings

NB - Red font denotes still to be agreed NB - Green font denotes different day/time to Wednesday evenings

Meeting 

Day/Date Host / Organising

Meeting 

type Meeting Topic Notes

Susan

(Jenifer - Meal )

Looking at the 19 islands that make up
The Channel Islands

Glasgow Women's Library to celebrate
International Women's Day & Diversity

Jenifer Home Burns Lunch

Thurs 13th Feb 

1:30pm
Jenifer Home

AI - What3Words (W3W) - make up a poem or story using the 

W3W that describe your home's location (can use ChatGP). 
Ren Schools In-service 14th Feb

Friday 7th Feb 

1:30pm
Susan Home

Room 101 - Nominate your pet hate(s) and we will vote on 

whether or not to consign them to Room 101

Friday 31st Jan 

12:30pm

Wed 22nd Jan 

7:30pm
Linda Zoom

Thurs 16th Jan 

5:30pm 
Cinema

Tea at Trattoria Johnstone (meet @ 5:30) & "Maria" at 

Showcase Linwood (Meet at 7pm, Film starts 7:10)

Ren Schools closed Mon 17th-Tues 18th Feb

Wed 26th Feb 

7:30pm
Kathryn Zoom Family Traits or a Family Heirloom 

Week of 17th Feb Ethna Coffee
Ethna to arrange date/time/venue nearer the time to suit the 

majority

Wed 12th March 

7:30pm
Isobel Hybrid Vice- Presidents of the USA and what became of them

Friday 7th March 

2pm
Linda Visit Lunch beforehand and meet at GWL @ 2pm

Visit

Jenifer's 80th Birthday celebration at Dalmeny Park Hotel, 

Barrhead

Thurs 20th March 

7pm
Margaretha Home

If you were a Refugee/Asylum seeker where would you go and 

what would you take with you?

Meet at Ristorante Piento, 311 Hope St, booked for 

12:15 (£10 deposit req).  Theatre starts at 2pm.
Unable to book the lounge area but will make sure 

some of us arrive early to keep the settee area.

Tuesday 25th 

March 1:30pm
Susan Visit

Celebration of the lives of Catherine & Angela at Bellahouston 

Hospice

VisitSusan
Friday 4th April 

2pm

Wed 26th March 

12:15pm
Linda Lunch & Theatre Visit to see War Horse at The Theatre Royal 

wc 14th April No meeting
Schools closed Monday 7th to Monday 21st April 

Inclusive

Celebration room booked 

Spring / Summer Planning meeting

Week of 28th 

April
tbc tbc Margareth's 80th Birthday celebration

Friday 25th April  

2pm
 Susan Home

wc 7th April No meeting
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